Certificate of approval
       n° 953115
           NMC sa
        Gert-Noël-Strasse
B-4731 Raeren/Eynatten
For further information, please contact
the respective subsidiary in your contry.
Visit www.nmc.eu/contact

Adaptable to every curve
Special, total protection for delicate and easily-scratched goods
Ideal protection for pieces of furniture, bicycles
Product features
PE-LD foam
CFC & HCFC free 
Density from 25 kg/m 3 up to 30 kg/m3
Supplied as lengths or as pieces 
Water absorption < 1 - vol.% after 40 days
100% recyclable
2
10-2009 NMC sa / 2009 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
NOMAPACK® O Pre-slit
Type A B Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm
15-13 16-17 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 256 m/ctn 128 IPTSSB130153
18-13 19-20 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 220 m/ctn 110 IPTSSB130181
22-13 23-24 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 180 m/ctn 90 IPTSSB130220
28-13 29-30 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 140 m/ctn 70 IPTSSB130280
35-13 36-37 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 120 m/ctn 60 IPTSSB130352
42-13 44-46 13 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2000 mm ± 30 mm 90 m/ctn 45 IPTSSB130420
Delivered as pre-slit profile
Other dimensions available on demand
Supplied as lengths
NOMAPACK® O Slit
Type A B Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm
15-9 16-17 9 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 380 m/ctn 190 KPTO0901500
18-9 19-20 9 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 330 m/ctn 165 KPTO0901800
22-9 23-24 9 +0,5/-0,5 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 250 m/ctn 125 KPTO0902200
28-9 29-30 9 +0,5/-0,5 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 190 m/ctn 95 KPTO0902800
35-9 36-37 9 +0,5/-0,5 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 150 m/ctn 75 KPTO0903500
42-9 44-46 9 +0,5/-0,5 25 kg/m3 +1/-1 2040 mm ± 20 mm 110 m/ctn 55 KPTO0904200
Delivered as slit profile
Can be immediately clipped upon the 
object to protect
Supplied as lengths